
Advisors are assigned based on the first letter of your last name 

COMPUTER AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING ADVISING: 

Letter  Advisor  Office   E-mail    Phone 
A-F  Dr. H. Mehrpouyan On Leave   
A-F  Dr. V. Vakilian SCI 3 - 322  vvakilian@csub.edu  661-654-2880 
G-Q  Dr. W. Li  SCI 3 – 338  wli@csub.edu   661-654-6747 
R-Z  Dr. S. Jafarzadeh SCI 3 – 339  sjafarzadeh@csub.edu 661-654-6005 
 

COMPUTER SCIENCE ADVISING: 

Letter  Advisor  Office   E-mail    Phone 
A-F  Dr. M. Danforth SCI 3 – 319  mdanforth@csub.edu 661-654-3180 
G-M  Dr. H. Wang  SCI 3 – 323  hwang@csub.edu  661-654-2357 
N-Z  Dr. A. Wani  SCI 3 – 334  awani@csub.edu  661-654-6702 
N-Z  Dr. A. Cruz  SCI 3 – 340  acruz37@csub.edu  661-654-3142 
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